
Grace Softball Schedule 

Township = McHenry Township Park – near Moose Lodge – 3535 North Richmond Road, Johnsburg 

(4 fields at Township Park); Shamrock = Shamrock Farm Park - 6402 Dartmoor Dr, McHenry 

 

 

Monday, April 29, 2019 6:30 pm at Alliance - EVFree Township 1 
 

Monday, May 06, 2019 8:30 pm  Fellowship of Faith Lutheran Township 1 
 

Monday, May 13, 2019 6:30 pm at Grayslake Chapel 
Shamrock 
1 

 

Monday, May 20, 2019 6:30 pm  McHenry Chapel Township 1 
 

Monday, June 10, 2019 7:30 pm at CrossPoint #3 Township 1 
 

Monday, June 10, 2019 8:30 pm  Alliance - EVFree Township 1 
 

Monday, June 24, 2019 6:30 pm  Zion Lutheran Lions Township 3 
 

Monday, July 01, 2019 6:30 pm  Harvard Bible Chapel Township 3 
 

Monday, July 08, 2019 6:30 pm at Alpine Chapel Lake Zurich Township 3 
 

Monday, July 15, 2019 6:30 pm at First Baptist of McHenry Township 1 
 

Monday, July 22, 2019 8:30 pm  The Orchard Church McHenry Township 1 
 

Monday, July 29, 2019 7:30 pm at Fellowship of Faith Lutheran Township 2 
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